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AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 909, Page 5, Section 260.205, Line 163,
by deleting "[one-half] one" and inserting in lieu thereof "one-half"; and

Further amend said section and page, Line 164, by inserting after the word "municipality." the
following:

"Beginning January 1, 2026, the distance requiring the approval of an adjoining municipality under
this subsection 9 shall be increased from one-half mile to one mile, but under no circumstances shall
the one-mile limit apply to any solid waste processing facility or disposal area that was issued a
construction permit prior to January 1, 2026."; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.
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